reg. Cislo por.

12488 1

12487 2

8258 3

12475 4

10042 5

7337 6

8445 7

5096 8

10015 9

9575 10
5942 11
6512 12
4463 13
9680 14
9890 15
9983 16
12482 17
7786 18
6982 19
10280 20
13213 21
7202 22
9131 23
5803 24
10072 25
7126 26
6939 27
2100 28
6747 29
4313 30
8951 31
5316 32
9755 33
8336 34
9809 35
2906 36
5577 36
9171 38
12489 39
6047 40
8156 41
12365 42
8299 43
6829 44
10164 45
9037 46
6632 47
10098 48
9982 49
6787 50
9199 51
5109 52

priezvisko
BALAZOVA
ODOROVA
JURKOVA
DAUBNEROVA
KUKULKOVA
HOLOKOVA
TRUKSOVA
MAJERCIKOVA
PUCHOVANOVA
HORVATHOVA
DZELINSKA
KROVINOVA
KUDELOVA
FURKOVA
URIKOVA
GRIGELOVA
BAKAIOVA
KOKAVCOVA
ADAMEKOVA
PEKOVA
BUDAYOVA
ZEMANOVA
KRSIAKOVA
SESTAKOVA
KLUCAROVA
MALA
FABIANOVA
KUCKOVA
LAZARCIKOVA
PSENKOVA
HARINGOVA
GUMANOVA
MESAROSOVA
CISARIKOVA
BELIANSKA
KLIMOVA
RAJTOKOVA
CEROVSKA
KALUZNA
DROTAROVA
SELICKA
CiSKovA
VIZINOVA
KOSOVA
LABOSOVA
JANTOSOVA
BUDOVA

BELOPOTOCANOVA

CERMAKOVA
KLIMOVA
IVANOVA
CoLOVICKOVA

meno
BARBORA
EVA

EVA
ANDREA
TATIANA
DIJANA
LUCIA
VIERKA
NIKOLETA
SIMONA
OLGA
SONA
ALENA
KAROLINA
MONIKA
NATALIA
TATIANA
LUCIA
MARTINA
ZUZANA
RENATA
SIMONA
MIRIAM
LENKA
AGATA
DENISA
SIMONA
IVETA
SIMONA
LUBICA
MONIKA
JANA
LENKA
ADRIANA
SARAH
ZDENKA
PAVLINA
PETRONELA
NATALIA
LIVIA
SILVIA
ANNA
DOMINIKA
NATALIA
EMA
DENISA
NIKOLETA
KATARINA
PAULA
MONIKA
LUCIA
LUCIA

nar
1992
1979
1995
1991
2000
1993
1995
1982
2000
1998
1987
1990
1977
1998
1999
2000
1987
1994
1992
2002
1968
1992
1997
1987
2000
1992
1992
1962
1991
1976
1996
1984
1999
1995
1999
1967
1986
1997
1992
1988
1995
1978
1995
1991
2001
1997
1990
2000
2000
1991
1997
1982

ZENY - 1.7.2016

body
280,54
260,00
230,00
222,00
212,31
207,00
204,87
199,45
195,33
194,35
189,53
187,33
185,82
179,50
179,23
176,19
175,00
170,00
166,00
160,00
158,34
156,67
155,46
151,93
151,71
151,00
150,00
148,00
146,60
143,33
142,43
141,43
141,19
140,25
138,89
138,46
138,46
137,50
136,99
136,41
136,28
136,21
136,11
135,74
134,61
133,40
133,33
129,83
129,13
128,34
127,30
127,27

klub

TUSEM ESSEN
ELANCOURT CTT

KSTS KROSNO

SST EUROMILK DUN.STREDA
KST VIKTORIA TRNAVA
TTK GRORBURGWEDEL
SVS HRADEC KRALOVE
SST EUROMILK DUN.STREDA
SKST RUZOMBEROK
STO VALALIKY

TECO CORTEMAGGIORE
STK PC TRENC.TEPLA
SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
KST VIKTORIA TRNAVA
TTF FRANKENTHAL

SK SOG NITRA

SKST TOPOLCANY

KST VIKTORIA TRNAVA
SKST RUZOMBEROK

TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
SKST TOPOLCANY

STK RYBNIK

STO VALALIKY

TRNAVKA BRATISLAVA
WIENER NEUDORF

TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
MSK MALACKY
MKST NOVA DUBNICA
MSK MALACKY

GEOLOG ROZNAVA

STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
MSK CADCA

TRNAVKA BRATISLAVA
DOPRASTAV ZVOLEN
MSK MALACKY
DOPRASTAV ZVOLEN
TSV BETZINGEN

TTF ALTSHAUSEN

SK SOG NITRA

GEOLOG ROZNAVA

SKV ALTENMARKT

MSK MALACKY

STK KOSICE - CANA
SKST RUZOMBEROK

TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
MSTK TVRDOSIN

SKST RUZOMBEROK

TSV BETZINGEN

STO VALALIKY
DOPRASTAV ZVOLEN



7062
6461
12775
6355
12544
4003
9814
10051
9615
2757
6751
8989
10175
10298
9740
10521
9223
10032
9604
7078
10092
10049
9654
7527
7960
10458
9258
5866
9634
2337
10538
9643
3871
9733
10329
4446
11133
11426
10541
7853
6498
11030
9683
7028
8623
7248
10537
4089
9202
9650
8516
5203
9748
10539
7727
8379

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
66
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

TAKACOVA
KRCHNAVA
BARCIAKOVA
MEDRIKOVA
BADUROVA
KOLIBAROVA
VANCAKOVA
MALISOVA
SIKELOVA
VARGOVA
BELIANSKA
BALOGHOVA
SVAJDLENKOVA
MAJERSKA
SRAMKOVA
LACENOVA
KOVACSOVA
MAROUSKOVA
POLYAKOVA
BUTOROVA
PRADLICKOVA
BULIKOVA
MICHALOVICOVA
SZABOOVA
HORNIKOVA
PISARCIKOVA
VLCKOVA
GOTTHARDTOVA
NOVAKOVA
OLIVOVA
ZANOVA
KLIMKOVA
MIHALOVOVA
TUSANOVA
DZUROVA
MACHCINIKOVA
BILKOVICOVA
ILLASOVA
LIPTAKOVA
GALOVA
KASANOVA
CERNICKA
GURINOVA
FARKASOVSKA
KOHUTOVA
BRATHOVA
PETRIKOVA
GRAMBLICKOVA
SRAMKOVA
CVIKOVA
HUSZTIOVA
VEISOVA
SOKOLSKA
BELUSKOVA
PALACKOVA
KACANIOVA

ZUZANA
IVANA
LUBICA
JANA
PETRONELA
MARTINA
VALENTINA
HANA
KARIN
IZABELA
NINA
VERONIKA
LAURA
ALENA
ERIKA
RENATA
VIKTORIA
MONIKA
KAROLINA
BENEDIKA
HANA
ALZBETA
VANDA
ANDREA
HENRIETA
FREDERIKA
REBEKA
JANA
MARTINA
BLANKA
MARTINA
TEREZIA
JANA
KRISTINA
LENKA
IVETA
SARA
ADRIANA
ZUZANA
MICHAELA
PETRA
ANNA
DANIELA
ZUZANA
MARTINA
MONIKA
DIANA
RENATA
VERONIKA
VALENTINA
ROBERTA
KATARINA
ALEXANDRA
LAURA
ALEXANDRA
NIKOLETA

1992
1990
1995
1989
1968
1974
1999
2000
1998
1966
1991
1996
2001
2002
1999
2003
1997
2000
1998
1992
2000
2000
1998
1993
1994
2002
1997
1987
1998
1964
1997
1998
1973
1999
2002
1977
2005
2004
2000
1994
1990
1999
1998
1992
1996
1993
2000
1975
1997
1998
1995
1983
1999
1997
1994
1995

126,67
125,70
125,16
125,10
124,78
124,29
123,90
122,41
121,05
120,37
119,45
118,75
117,67
116,67
116,67
116,67
116,13
113,16
111,90
111,58
111,53
111,31
109,52
109,49
104,92
102,98
102,89
102,89
102,53
101,85
100,00
100,00
99,23
98,61
97,62
96,43
95,00
95,00
93,75
93,63
92,89
92,86
92,77
92,31
92,14
91,61
90,25
90,00
88,10
87,26
85,74
85,57
85,50
85,29
85,23
84,57

KST VIKTORIA TRNAVA

MSK CADCA

SKST TOPOLCANY

STO KLASOV

TRNAVKA BRATISLAVA

STK KOSICE - CANA

STO VALALIKY

STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
SKST TOPOLCANY

STK KOSICE - CANA

SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
DOPRASTAV ZVOLEN

TTC MAIJCICHOV

STO VALALIKY

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN
SKST TOPOLCANY

GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENCIN
TRNAVKA BRATISLAVA
TRNAVKA BRATISLAVA

MSK MALACKY

SKST TOPOLCANY

MSK MALACKY

SST EUROMILK DUN.STREDA
TRNAVKA BRATISLAVA

SKST RUZOMBEROK

SKST RUZOMBEROK

BANIK MLYNKY

STK RYBNIK

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN
SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV
SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV
SKST HUMENNE

STK RYBNIK

TTC MAIJCICHOV

MKST NOVA DUBNICA

MSK MALACKY

SKST TOPOLCANY
SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV
OSK SAR.MICHALANY

SK SOG NITRA

GEOLOG ROZNAVA
KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENCIN
STO VALALIKY

STK KOSICE - CANA

SKST RUZOMBEROK

SKST TOPOLCANY

MKST NOVA DUBNICA

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
MLADOST RELAX RIM.SOBOTA
SO LOK.SURANY

SKST SPISSKE VLACHY
SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV
BANIK MLYNKY

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES



7566 109" VOZDAROVA
5911 110 MAUREROVA
12481 111 SULETYOVA
6862 112 OGURCAKOVA
11869 113 VALKOVA
10537 114 PETRIKOVA
3778 115 IVANICOVA
8029 116 MAREKOVICOVA
9645 117 JALOVECKA
7196 118 LACKOVA
10459 119 GASPARIKOVA
5843 120 GRENOVA
11648 121 BALUCHOVA
10520 122 PAKSIOVA
11777 123 MULLEROVA
8376 124 MILANOVA
10527 125 GUNISOVA
9557 126 HAGAROVA
10493 127 ANDREJKOVICOVA
8044 128 KELLEOVA
12671 129 POLANECKA
8452 130 BUGELOVA
12778 131 HLAVACOVA
10676 132 SKAPIKOVA
10023 133 TOMICOVA
6279 134 HATALOVA
151 135 THOMASOVA
12291 136 CHORVATOVA
10875 137 KOBZOVA
10446 138 SISKOVA
10689 139 STULLEROVA
10267 139 LIPTAKOVA
9127 141 MESKOVA
12672 142 KOCHANOVA
6362 143 BUVALICOVA
10274 144 MIKULOVA
10176 145 MICODOVA
13102 146 ADAMOVA
10460 147 GASPARIKOVA

Uspesnost zahraniénych hracov

11331 7 MALA

LUCIA
MICHAELA
ZUZANA
ZUZANA
LUDMILA
DIANA
IVETA
SILVIA
ALEXANDRA
DOMINIKA
LUCIA
ZUZANA
ADRIANA
NATALIA
EMA
MAGDALENA
IVANA
NATALIA
NATALIA
ERIKA
GABRIELA
ANNA
MARTINA
JANA
IVANA
IVICA
ELENA
DOMINIKA
LUCIA
ZUZANA
ELISKA
NIKOLETA
KRISTINA
KRISTINA
DARINA
TEREZIA
JANA
ZUZANA
MIROSLAVA

EVGENIIA

1993
1987
1989
1991
1997
2000
1972
1994
1998
1992
2002
1987
2003
2001
2005
1995
2002
1998
2004
1994
1999
1995
1995
2003
2000
1989
1942
2004
2000
2003
2005
2001
1997
1996
1989
2001
2001
1984
1999

1985

83,55
82,56
82,21
81,45
80,77
79,30
78,55
76,00
75,21
70,86
70,83
69,00
68,88
65,00
63,33
63,20
62,50
62,32
61,11
59,44
55,74
55,41
55,15
55,12
53,88
53,27
53,07
52,64
51,58
50,12
50,00
50,00
49,73
49,64
48,97
48,36
46,14
45,13
36,74

205,31

SK SOG NITRA

STO VALALIKY

TSV SCHWARZENBERG

BANIK MLYNKY

SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV
SKST TOPOLCANY

SK SOG NITRA

TTC MAICICHOV

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
STO VALALIKY

TTC MAICICHOV

OSK BZINY

STK RYBNIK

SKST TOPOLCANY

STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
TJ OBCE SPISSKY STIAVNIK
SKST TOPOLCANY

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
STO VALALIKY

TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
GEOLOG ROZNAVA

SKST RUZOMBEROK

GEOLOG ROZNAVA

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN
GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
SKP TRNAVA

TRNAVKA BRATISLAVA

STK RYBNIK

KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENCIN
TTC MAIJCICHOV

STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
TRNAVKA BRATISLAVA

SK 111. Z§ HLOHOVEC

BANIK MLYNKY

SSK CENTRAL SVIDN{K
KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENCIN
STK LUCENEC - KALINOVO
GEOLOG ROZNAVA

TTC MAIJCICHOV

SST EUROMILK DUN.STREDA



